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High Holidays 2018 Services with Chabad of Northwest Indiana

No charge for reservations or seats!

Selichot
Saturday night, September 1
(Sunday morning) 12:45 AM

Rosh Hashanah

Sunday, September 9
Evening Services: 7:00 PM

Monday, September 10
Morning Services: 10:00 AM
Shofar sounding: 12:00 PM
Musaf: 12:30

Followed by kiddush buffet
Tashlich: After kiddush

Community Rosh Hashanah Dinner
5:30 PM

Tuesday, September 11
Morning Services: 10:00 AM
Shofar sounding: 12:00 PM
Musaf: 12:30

Followed by kiddush buffet

Shabbat Shuvah
Saturday, September 15
Morning Services: 10:00 AM

Yom Kippur

Tuesday, September 18
Kol Nidrei Services: 6:45 PM

Wednesday, September 19
Morning Services: 10:00 AM
Yizkor Memorial Services: 12:30 PM

Mincha and Neila Closing Services: 5:15 PM

Final Shofar sounding: 7:30 PM
Followed by Havdallah
and “break-the-fast”

Sukkot

Monday, September 24
Morning Services: 10:00 AM
Followed by lunch in the sukkah

Tuesday, September 25
Morning Services: 10:00 AM
Followed by lunch in the sukkah

Saturday, September 29
Morning Services: 10:00 AM
Followed by lunch in the sukkah

Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah

Monday, October 1

Morning Services: 10:00 AM

Yizkor Memorial Services: 11:15 AM
Followed by lunch in the sukkah
Evening Services and Hakafot: 7:15 PM

Tuesday, October 2
Morning Services: 10:00 AM
Hakafot: 11:00 AM

Shabbat Bereishit Saturday, October 6
Morning Services: 10:00 AM



